K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF E.N.T
IVth TERM CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
SEPTEMBER- 2016
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME MODERATOR

1.09.2016 Thursday Anatomy of ear 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Ravishankar

2.09.2016 Friday History taking -ear 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Sudhir

3.09.2016 Saturday Operation day(Procedure 9.15am-12.00pm Dr.Mohan Appaji
demonstration)

6.09.2016 Tuesday Operation Day(Procedure 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Sudhir
demonstration) :

7.09.2016 Wednesday | Examination of ear 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Sudhir

8.09.2016 Thursday Anatomy of nose History 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Mohan Appaji
taking -nose Examination of
nose

9.09.2016 Friday History taking -nose 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Ravishankar
Examination of nose

10.09.2016 Saturday Operation day(Procedure 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Sudhir
demonstration)

13.09.2016 Tuesday Operation day(Procedure 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Ravishankar
demonstration)

14.09.2016 Wednesday | Anatomy of oral cavity and 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Ravishankar
throat

15.09.2016 Thursday History taking - oral cavity 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Sudhir
and throat

16.09.2016 Friday Examination of oral cavity and | 9.15am -1 2.00pm Dr.Mohan Appaji
throat

17.09.2016 Saturday Operation day(Procedure 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Ravishankar
demonstration)

19.09.2016 Monday Instruments 9.15am -12.00pm Dr.Sudhir




